
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

I-207. Exam Schedule

Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Digital Automatic Control Systems  M16-162  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Optimization Methods  M17-123  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Term Project: Control Systems  S13-103  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Term Project: Control Systems  S13-161  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Automatic Systems Management for an NPP  S13-103  Aulov Y.E.,

Zverkov V.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 14:30 TEST Term Project: Control Systems  S13-101, S13-102  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Tue, 26 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Optimization Methods  M17-164  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Tue, 26 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Microprocessors and Microcontrollers  M16-113, M16-163  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Decision Making  M16-113, M16-163  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Decision Making  S13-101, S13-102  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Quantum Mechanics (Selected Chapters)  S14-101  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Decision Making  S13-103  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Tue, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Optimization Methods  M17-123  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  S14-601  Safonenko V.A.,

Korolev S.A.
Thu, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Decision Making  S13-103  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Decision Making  S13-101  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Sat, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Decision Making  S13-102  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Optimization Methods  M17-164  Tolokonskiy A.O.
Wed, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Engines and Machinery  S14-102  Miheev V.P.


